DOWOŻENIE UCZNIÓW - SZKOŁA PODSTAWOWA W KOBYLINIE-BORZYMACH
ROK SZKOLNY 2024/2025
	
PRZYWOZY - RANO

	
I AUTOBUS
	
II AUTOBUS
	
III AUTOBUS

	7.15
7.20
7.22
7.24
7.26
7.29
7.31
7.34

	Kobylin-Borzymy
Kropiewnica Gajki
Kropiewnica Gajki wieś
Kropiewnica Gajki
Kropiewnica Racibory
Franki Dąbrowa wieś
Franki Dąbrowa
Kobylin-Borzymy

	7.15
7.22
7.26
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.31
7.33
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Milewo Zabielne
Kobylin Pieniążki
Kobylin Kruszewo Kol.
Kobylin Kruszewo I
Kobylin Kruszewo II
Kobylin Kuleszki
Kobylin-Borzymy
	7.15
7.22
7.23
7.25
7.30
7.32
7.35
7.37
7.39
7.42
7.44
7.46
7.50
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Kierzki
Mojki
Kłoski
Stypułki Borki
Stypułki Szymany
Stypułki Święchy
Piszczaty I
Piszczaty II
Garbowo Stare
Kurzyny
Franki Piaski
Kobylin-Borzymy 


	7.40
7.54
7.55
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.02
8.05
8.10
8.13
8.15
8.18
8.20
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Pszczółczyn Kol.
Pszczółczyn Kol.
Kurowo wieś
Kurowo park
Kurowo skrzyżowanie
Pszczółczyn I
Pszczółczyn II
Pszczółczyn szosa
Kobylin-Pogorzałki
Kobylin-Cieszymy wieś
Kobylin-Cieszymy
Kobylin Pieniążki
Kobylin-Borzymy

	7.40
7.47
7.51
7.56
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.05
8.07
8.12


	Kobylin-Borzymy
Sikory Bartyczki
Krzewo Nowe
Krzewo Plebanki
Sikory Piotrowięta
Sikory Bartkowięta I
Sikory Bartkowięta II
Sikory Wojciechowięta
Sikory Pawłowięta
Sikory Tomkowięta
Sikory Janowięta
Kobylin-Borzymy

	8.05
8.07
8.10
8.12
8.16
8.18
8.20
8.25
	Wnory Wypychy
Wnory Kużele
Wnory Stare
Wnory Wandy
Garbowo Kolonia
Garbowo Nowe
Zalesie Łabędzkie
Kobylin-Borzymy










	
ODWOZY 

	
I AUTOBUS
	
II AUTOBUS
	
III AUTOBUS

	13.15
13.20
13.22
13.24
13.26
13.29
13.31
13.34

	Kobylin-Borzymy
Kropiewnica Gajki
Kropiewnica Gajki wieś
Kropiewnica Gajki
Kropiewnica Racibory
Franki Dąbrowa wieś
Franki Dąbrowa
Kobylin-Borzymy


	13.15
13.22
13.23
13.25
13.27
13.29
13.30
13.35
13.36
13.37
13.40
13.42
13.44
13.45
13.46
13.55
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Kierzki
Mojki
Kłoski Świgonie
Kłoski Młynowięta
Stypułki Szymany
Stypułki Borki
Stypułki Święchy
Piszczaty I
Piszczaty II
Wnory Wandy I
Wnory Wandy II
Wnory Kużele
Wnory Stare I
Wnory Stare II
Kobylin-Borzymy

	
	


	14.10
14.12
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.18
14.25
14.28
14.30
14.33
14.38
14.39
14.41
14.42
14.45
14.47
14.49
14.52
14.54
14.56
14.58
15.05
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Kobylin Kuleszki
Kobylin Kruszewo I
Kobylin Kruszewo II
Kobylin Kruszewo Kol.
Kobylin Pieniążki
Milewo Zabielne
Kobylin Cieszymy I
Kobylin-Cieszymy wieś
Kobylin-Pogorzałki
Pszczółczyn I
Pszczółczyn II
Pszczółczyn Kol. I
Pszczółczyn Kol. II
Kurowo wieś
Kurowo park
Kurowo skrzyżowanie
Kurowo Kolonia
Pszczółczyn
Pszczółczyn wieś
Pszczółczyn skrzyżowanie
Kobylin-Borzymy




	14.10
14.14
14.15
14.16
14.19
14.21
14.23
14.24
14.26
14.27
14.29
14.31
14.32
14.34
14.36
14.41
14.47
14.54
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Franki Piaski
Kurzyny
Garbowo Stare
Garbowo Kolonia 
Garbowo Nowe
Zalesie Łabędzkie
Sikory Janowięta
Sikory Tomkowięta
Sikory Pawłowięta
Sikory Wojciechowięta
Sikory Bartkowięta II
Sikory Bartkowięta I
Sikory Piotrowięta
Krzewo Plebanki
Krzewo Nowe
Sikory Bartyczki
Kobylin-Borzymy

	
	

	Odwozy po godz. 15-ej pozostają bez zmian

	15.10
	Milewo Zabielne
Kobylin Cieszymy
Kobylin Pogorzałki
Pszczółczyn
Pszczółczyn Kol. I
Pszczółczyn Kol. II
Kurowo wieś
Kurowo skrzyżowanie
Pszczółczyn I
Pszczółczyn II
Pszczółczyn szosa
Kropiewnica Gajki wieś
Kropiewnica Gajki
Kropiewnica Racibory
Franki Dąbrowa
Kobylin-Borzymy


	15.10
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Kierzki
Mojki
Kłoski Świgonie
Kłoski Młynowięta
Stypułki Szymany
Stypułki Borki
Stypułki Święchy
Piszczaty I
Piszczaty II
Wnory Wandy I
Wnory Wandy II
Wnory Kużele
Wnory Stare I
Wnory Stare II
Kobylin-Borzymy

	15.10
	Kobylin-Borzymy
Franki Piaski
Kurzyny
Garbowo Stare
Garbowo Kolonia 
Garbowo Nowe
Zalesie Łabędzkie
Sikory Janowięta
Sikory Tomkowięta
Sikory Pawłowięta
Sikory Wojciechowięta
Sikory Bartkowięta II
Sikory Bartkowięta I
Sikory Piotrowięta
Krzewo Plebanki
Krzewo Nowe
Sikory Bartyczki
Kobylin Kruszewo I
Kobylin Kruszewo II
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